## UNOFFICIAL COM 72595

2003-04-08 10:35:41

Cook County Recorder

26.00

JCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT OLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY				
NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional]		1	_	0030472595
(202) 508-9513		j		
SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)				
Paul, Hastings, Janofsky & Walker LLP	$\neg$			
Tenth Floor	1	•		
1299 Pennsylvania Avenue, N.W.				
Washington, Attn:DC 20004-2400				
Attn: Amanda Jane Elliott, Esq.	1	ĺ		
		THE ABOVE	SPACE IS SOR SILING	NEEICE LIGE ONLY
a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMEN, FI'LE # 0021151618 filed 10/21/02 with Cook County, Illinois		THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY  1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS.		
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement idea	ntified above is terminated	with respect to sec		red Party authorizing this Termination
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financia g Statement in continued for the additional period provided by continued for the additional period p	dentified above with respec	t to security interes	t(s) of the Secured Party a	uthorizing this Continuation Statement is
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Give name of assignee nithin	a or 7b and address of a	ssignee in item 7c;	and also give name of assi	gnor in item 9.
MENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects	De btor or Secure	ed Party of record.	Check only one of these tw	o boxes.
Iso check one of the following three boxes and provide appropriat				
CHANGE name and/or address: Give current record name in new name (if name change) in item 7a or 7b and/or new addre				D name: Complete item 7a or 7b, and als n 7c; also complete items 7d-7g (if
item 7c.		or 6b.		licable).
URRENT RECORD INFORMATION:  Ga. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	<u></u>	) <del></del>		<del></del>
Bressler Outdoor Advertising LLC		).		
66. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	7	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
		<u> </u>		
HANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION:	<u>-</u>			
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
76. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME		MICOLE NAME	SUFFIX
AILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE POSTAL CO	DE COUNTRY
AX I.D #: SSN OR EIN ADD'L INFO RE   7e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATIO	ON 7f. JURISDICTION OF OR	CANIZATION	7g. ORGANIZATI ON AL I.D.	# if anu
ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	UN II. JURISDICTION OF OR	SANIZATION	rg, ORGANIZATI JILAE I.D.	,, ii ariy
MENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one box.		<del></del>		/x.
escribe collateral	j restated collateral desc.	npwon, or describe	collateral [] assigned.	(C)
ME of SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS adds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Terr pa. ORGANIZATION'S NAME CIT Lending Services Corporation, as Adm	mination authorized by a D		<del></del>	Amendment authorized by a Debtor TOR authorizing this Amendment.
96. INDIVIDUAL'S CAST NAME	FIRST NAME	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
PTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA Owner: Svetozar Bulatovic/LaSalle National Ba	ank Trust #10-2199:	3-08, 2501 N. A	Ashland Ave., Chica	ngo, IL 003513-19
ONAL UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT (FORM UCC) 240186.14	CC3) (REV.7/29/98)	—	B	OX 314

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

Lot 9 in Fredrick Labahn's Subdivision of the West 169 feet of the South 264.66 of the North 1/2 Block 42 in Sheffield's addition to Chicago (except that part taken by City of Chicago for widening Ashland Avenue) in Section 29, Township 40 North, Range 14.

Of County Clart's Office

PIN # 1429311-014

Chicago, Cook County, IL.

S Opening of Owner: Svetozar Bulatovic/LaSalle National Bank Trust #10-2199 OP